
sim.de-Tarifübersicht 

  

 

sim.de-Tarif LTE All 500 MB LTE All 2 GB LTE All 4 GB LTE All 6 GB 

Telefonie & SMS Flat Flat Flat Flat 

LTE-Datenvolumen 5 GB  
statt 500 MB 

2 GB 4 GB 6 GB 

Datengeschwindigkeit bis zu 50  

MBit/s 
bis zu 50 

MBit/s 
bis zu 50 

MBit/s 
bis zu 50  

 MBit/s 

Monatlicher Preis  

(24 Monate) 
5,99 EUR 6,99 EUR 9,99 EUR 14,99 EUR 

Monatlicher Preis  
(3 Monate)  

5,99 EUR 6,99 EUR 9,99 EUR 14,99 EUR 

Bereitstellungspreis  

(24 Monate) 
9,99 EUR 

Bereitstellungspreis  

(3 Monate) 
19,99 EUR 


